
C.R.L.P 

CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 2022 

18-12-2022 

All Boats 

GENERAL Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 4857 BRUJITO 12 (6) 2 1 1 (3) 2 3 3 

2 5 PATAGONIA 13 3 1 2 3 2 (7) (22\DNC) 2 

3 250 CAVIAR 34 (30\DNC) 6 7 7 4 4 (8) 6 

4 4997 B 612 36 7 (8) 4 (9) 8 6 7 4 

5 4274 ARGOS 44 4 9 (18\DNC) 5 10 (20\DNC) 11 5 

6 21 TADEUS 54 (30\DNC) 4 3 4 1 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\OCS) 

7 5566 SHANGRI LA 58 18 3 5 6 6 20\DNC (22\DNC) (28\DNC) 

8 4803 REVANCHA 60 10 (13) 8 12 12 10 (13) 8 

9 3980 AUSTRAL 62 (30\DNC) (24\DNC) 18\DNC 10 13 5 9 7 

10 2759 COMPINCHE 67 12 (24\DNC) 6 14 11 13 (17) 11 

11 5747 MAESTRO 2 70 5 5 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 3 19 (28\DNC) 

12 4330 DON GATO 73 8 7 18\DNC (28\DNC) 9 9 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

13 5201 BRISA 83 1 (24\DNC) 18\DNC 2 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

14 5400 B 612 (K38) 86 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 1 22\DNC 1 

15 5875 VEGA 2 88 16 11 18\DNC 18 5 20\DNC (22\DNC) (28\DNC) 

16 3750 ACERO 93 (30\DNC) 14 18\DNC 15 15 12 (22\DNC) 19 

17 5572 ANIMAL 94 14 (24\DNC) 18\DNC 11 20\DNC 11 (22\DNC) 20 

18 3890 HECHICERO 3 96 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 4 10 

19 1648 CARAMBOLA 100 (30\DNC) (24\DNC) 18\DNC 21 14 17 12 18 

20 5921 ROCC IN RIO 102 (30\DNC) (24\DNC) 18\DNC 13 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 9 

21 13 TOLERANCIA CERO 106 2 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

22 4846 VIKINGO 107 (30\DNC) (24\DNC) 10 19 20\DNC 14 22\DNC 22 

23 4854 QUALEX 107 (30\DNC) 12 18\DNC (28\DNC) 16 16 22\DNC 23 



24 3896 MERCENARIO 108 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 8 10 28\DNC 

25 2030 CHACO 111 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 1 28\DNC 

26 1936 VAIVEN 111 15 (24\DNC) 18\DNC 16 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

27 5836 MAHATMA 112 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 2 28\DNC 

28 4859 CALUNGA 112 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC 8 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

29 5660 MALUCOS 112 (30\DNC) 17 9 (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 18 28\DNC 

30 001 PIOJO 113 9 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

31 5355 DEJA VU 114 17 (24\DNC) 18\DNC 17 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

32 4287 GULLIVER 2 115 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 5 28\DNC 

33 4195 ALFILES 2 115 11 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNS 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

34 4598 MAJESTIC 115 22 (24\DNC) 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 13 

35 5940 DESFACHATADO 116 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 6 28\DNC 

36 4979 ALEGR ROGER 116 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 12 

37 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 116 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 18 22\DNC 14 

38 4877 VACOMOLOCO XL 116 (23) 16 18\DNC 20 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

39 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 117 (27) 24\DNC 11 23 17 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

40 3355 QUILLO 117 13 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

41 4272 GOLONDRINA 117 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 14 21 

42 5164 GUERRERO DEL VIENTO 118 (30\DNC) 10 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

43 5775 GUALICHO 119 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 7 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

44 011 DILEMMA 119 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 15 

45 5489 VICAS 120 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 16 

46 2746 MILAGRO 120 21 19 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

47 1997 LUNAZUL 121 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 17 

48 4075 RENEGADO 123 (30\DNC) 15 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

49 5884 HERRANTE 123 19 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

50 5006 CORRENTOSO 124 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC 22 18 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

51 002 KALISPERA 124 20 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 



52 010 ANEMOI 125 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 15 28\DNC 

53 004 NOMADE 125 (30\DNC) 20 18\DNC 25 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

54 3705 MACHAGAI 126 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 16 28\DNC 

55 5778 VIRUS 126 (30\DNC) 18 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

56 3686 MADRUGADA 127 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 15 22\DNC 28\DNC 

57 2997 SMA. TRINIDAD 128 (30\DNC) 21 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 19 22\DNC 28\DNC 

58 012 RIZOS 128 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 24 

59 5628 BLACK 128 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC 24 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

60 4440 PIGMALIÓN 128 24 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

61 4600 BIZARRO 129 25 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

62 4781 ESTRELLA DE MAR 130 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 20 28\DNC 

63 003 JULIA 130 (30\DNC) 22 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

64 007 MOUETTE 130 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC 26 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

65 1707 AMIGO 130 26 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

66 008 TOTO 131 (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC 27 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC (28\DNC) 

67 4925 PIRAÑA 132 (28) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

68 5301 FUSSION 132 (29) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 009 LADY SILVANA 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 1250 SILVIA TOO 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNF 28\DNC 

69 005 ARMONÍA 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 4618 CORSARIO 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNS 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 2903 BORBOLLÓN 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNS (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 006 CUARTO DÍA 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNF (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 5887 CINCO+ 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNF 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 5814 CONTENTO 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

69 5829 BIZARRO 2 132T (30\DNC) 24\DNC 18\DNC (28\DNC) 20\DNC 20\DNC 22\DNC 28\DNC 

 

 

 



C.R.L.P 

CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 2022 

18-12-2022 

All Boats 

SERIE A Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 4857 BRUJITO 10 (4) 2 1 1 (3) 2 1 3 

2 5 PATAGONIA 11 2 1 2 2 2 (6) (8\DNC) 2 

3 4997 B 612 27 5 (7) 4 (7) 7 5 2 4 

4 250 CAVIAR 27 (11\DNC) (6) 6 5 4 4 3 5 

5 21 TADEUS 30 11\DNC 4 3 3 1 (12\DNC) 8\DNC (12\OCS) 

6 5566 SHANGRI LA 33 8 3 5 4 5 (12\DNC) 8\DNC (12\DNC) 

7 5747 MAESTRO 2 35 3 5 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC 3 6 (12\DNC) 

8 5400 B 612 (K 38) 38 (11\DNC) 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC 1 8\DNC 1 

9 5572 ANIMAL 46 6 (10\DNC) 8\DNC 8 (10\DNC) 8 8\DNC 8 

10 13 TOLERANCIA CERO 49 1 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC 12\DNC 

11 3896 MERCENARIO 50 11\DNC 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC 7 4 (12\DNC) 

12 5921 ROCC IN RIO 51 (11\DNC) 10\DNC 8\DNC 9 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC 6 

13 4854 QUALEX 52 (11\DNC) 8 8\DNC (13\DNC) 8 10 8\DNC 10 

14 4859 CALUNGA 53 11\DNC 10\DNC 8\DNC 6 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC (12\DNC) 

15 5355 DEJA VU 53 7 10\DNC 8\DNC 10 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC (12\DNC) 

16 4846 VIKINGO 53 (11\DNC) 10\DNC 7 (11) 10\DNC 9 8\DNC 9 

17 5489 VICAS 54 11\DNC 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC 7 

18 5775 GUALICHO 55 11\DNC 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 6 (12\DNC) 8\DNC 12\DNC 

19 3705 MACHAGAI 56 11\DNC 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC (12\DNC) 5 12\DNC 

20 4600 BIZARRO 57 9 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC 12\DNC 

21 4781 ESTRELLA DE MAR 58 11\DNC 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC (12\DNC) 7 12\DNC 

22 5006 CORRENTOSO 58 11\DNC 10\DNC 8\DNC (12) 9 (12\DNC) 8\DNC 12\DNC 

23 003 JULIA 58 11\DNC 9 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC 12\DNC 



24 5301 FUSSION 58 10 10\DNC 8\DNC (13\DNC) 10\DNC (12\DNC) 8\DNC 12\DNC 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P 

CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 2022 

18-12-2022 

All Boats 

SERIE B Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 

1 4274 ARGOS 9 2 1 (4\DNC) 2 (6\DNC) 3 1 

2 3980 AUSTRAL 14 (9\DNC) (9\DNC) 4\DNC 5 1 2 2 

3 4803 REVANCHA 14 3 (4) 2 (4) 2 4 3 

4 2759 COMPINCHE 15 4 (9\DNC) 1 3 3 (7) 4 

5 5875 VEGA 2 19 5 3 4\DNC 1 6\DNC (9\DNC) (10\DNC) 

6 5940 DESFACHATADO 27 (9\DNC) 9\DNC 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 1 (10\DNC) 

7 5201 BRISA 27 1 (9\DNC) 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNC (10\DNC) 

8 5164 GUERRERO DEL VIENTO 28 (9\DNC) 2 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNC (10\DNC) 

9 4598 MAJESTIC 30 7 (9\DNC) 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC (9\DNC) 6 

10 2746 MILAGRO 30 6 7 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC (9\DNC) (10\DNC) 

11 4979 ALEGRE ROGER 31 (9\DNC) (9\DNC) 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNC 5 

12 4272 GOLONDRINA 31 (9\DNC) (9\DNC) 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 5 9 

13 4075 RENEGADO 31 (9\DNC) 5 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNC (10\DNC) 

14 4877 VACOMOLOCO XL 31 8 6 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC (9\DNC) (10\DNC) 

15 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 32 (9\DNC) (9\DNC) 4\DNC 7\DNC 5 9\DNC 7 

16 010 ANEMOI 32 (9\DNC) 9\DNC 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 6 (10\DNC) 

17 3686 MADRUGADA 33 (9\DNC) 9\DNC 4\DNC 7\DNC 4 9\DNC (10\DNC) 

18 011 DILEMMA 34 (9\DNC) (9\DNC) 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNC 8 

19 5628 BLACK 35T (9\DNC) 9\DNC 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNC (10\DNC) 

19 1250 SILVIA TOO 35T (9\DNC) 9\DNC 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNF (10\DNC) 



19 5887 CINCO+ 35T (9\DNC) 9\DNC 4\DNC 7\DNF 6\DNC 9\DNC (10\DNC) 

19 5814 CONTENTO 35T (9\DNC) 9\DNC 4\DNC 7\DNC 6\DNC 9\DNC (10\DNC) 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P 

CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 2022 

18-12-2022 

All Boats 

SERIE C Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 4330 DON GATO 10 1 1 (3\DNC) 3\DNC 1 1 3\DNC (5\DNC) 

2 3890 HECHICERO 3 14 (5\DNC) 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC (4\DNC) 1 1 

3 1648 CARAMBOLA 14 (5\DNC) (3\DNC) 3\DNC 2 2 2 3 2 

4 1936 VAIVEN 16 3 3\DNC 3\DNC 1 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC (5\DNC) 

5 5660 MALUCOS 17 (5\DNC) 2 1 3\DNC 3\DNC 4\DNC 4 (5\DNC) 

6 001 PIOJO 17 2 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC (5\DNC) 

7 4287 GULLIVER 2 18 (5\DNC) 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 4\DNC 2 (5\DNC) 

8 012 RIZOS 18 (5\DNC) 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC (4\DNC) 3\DNC 3 

9 009 LADY SILVANA 18 (5\DNC) 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 3 3\DNC (5\DNC) 

10 5884 HERRANTE 19 (4) 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC (5\DNC) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



C.R.L.P 

CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 2022 

18-12-2022 

All Boats 

SERIE E Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Sailor T 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 1997 LUNAZUL 7 1\DNC 2\DNC 1\DNC (5\DNC) 1\DNC 1\DNC (3\DNC) 1 

2 2030 CHACO 7 1\DNC (2\DNC) 1\DNC (5\DNC) 1\DNC 1\DNC 1 2\DNC 

3 5778 VIRUS 7 1\DNC 1 1\DNC (5\DNC) 1\DNC 1\DNC (3\DNC) 2\DNC 

4 5836 MAHATMA 8 1\DNC (2\DNC) 1\DNC (5\DNC) 1\DNC 1\DNC 2 2\DNC 

 

 

C.R.L.P 

CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 2022 

18-12-2022 

All Boats 

SERIE CRUCERO Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 3750 ACERO 7 (8\DNC) 1 (6\DNC) 1 1 1 2\DNC 1 

2 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 14 (6) 4\DNC 1 2 2 (5\DNC) 2\DNC 3\DNC 

3 4195 ALFILES 2 18 1 4\DNC (6\DNC) (6\DNC) 3\DNC 5\DNS 2\DNC 3\DNC 

4 004 NOMADE 18 (8\DNC) 2 (6\DNC) 3 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

5 2997 SMA. TRINIDAD 19 (8\DNC) 3 (6\DNC) 6\DNC 3\DNC 2 2\DNC 3\DNC 

6 3355 QUILLO 19 2 4\DNC (6\DNC) (6\DNC) 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

7 002 KALISPERA 20 3 4\DNC (6\DNC) (6\DNC) 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

8 007 MOUETTE 21 (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNC) 4 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

9 4440 PIGMALIÓN 21 4 4\DNC (6\DNC) (6\DNC) 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

10 008 TOTO 22 (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNC) 5 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

11 1707 AMIGO 22 5 4\DNC (6\DNC) (6\DNC) 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

12 4925 PIRAÑA 23 (7) 4\DNC (6\DNC) 6\DNC 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 



13 006 CUARTO DÍA 23T (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNF) 6\DNC 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

13 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 23T (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNC) 6\DNC 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

13 2903 BORBOLLÓN 23T (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNS) 6\DNC 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

13 005 ARMONÍA 23T (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNC) 6\DNC 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

13 4618 CORSARIO 23T (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNC) 6\DNC 3\DNC 5\DNS 2\DNC 3\DNC 

13 5829 GALATEA 23T (8\DNC) 4\DNC (6\DNC) 6\DNC 3\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P 

CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 2022 

18-12-2022 

All Boats 

SERIE DOBLES Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 5678 VARÓN 8 (2) 1 1 2 1 2 (3\DNC) 1 

2 1997 LUNAZUL 11 (3\DNC) 2\DNC 2\DNC 1 (3\DNC) 1 3\DNC 2\DNC 

3 141 FJORD 5 13 (3\DNC) 2\DNC 2\DNC (3\DNC) 3\DNC 3\DNC 1 2\DNC 

4 5164 GUERRERO DEL VIENTO 13 1 2\DNC 2\DNC (3\DNC) (3\DNC) 3\DNC 3\DNC 2\DNC 

5 4704 MUSIC 14 (3\DNC) 2\DNC 2\DNC (3\DNC) 3\DNC 3\DNC 2 2\DNC 

06-nov-22, 11:15:08 
St. Pete Scorer  

http://www.stpetescorer.com/

